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Players' Series Qualifying - Mesaba

Wednesday, May 25, 2022

Pace of Play Timing Chart
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Turn Time
9-10: 4
18-1: 4

Tee Time

Players

5 6 | 7 8 9 (10 11 12 || 13 14 15

16 17 18

Group 1
8:30 AM
1

Dave Carothers
Ryan Bakken
derek Rolle

8:45

859

9:13

9:28

9143 957

10:11 ;10:24;10:39 10:57;11:11 211:28 11:42;11:56;12:09

12:26 12:40 12:54

Group 2
8:40 AM
1

Scott Hinners
Antonio Catani
Randy Siemers

8:55

9:09

9:23

9:38

9:53 10:07

10:21 10:34 10:49 |11:07 11:21 11:38[ 11:52 12:06 12:19

12:3612:50  1:04

Group 3
8:50 AM
1

Kevin Treacy
Harry Johnson

9:05

9119

9:33

9:48

10:03 10:17

10:31 10:44 10:59||11:17 11:31 11:48[ 12:02 12:16 12:20

12:46 1:00  1:14

Group 5
9:00 AM
1

Steve Stojevich
David Whittaker

9:15

929

9:43

9:58

110:13110:27

10:41 10:54 11:09| [11:27 11:41 1 11:58[ 12:12.12:26 . 12:39

12:56 1:10 | 1:24




